Délai de livraison 

Le délai maximum de livraison prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage est de  soixante (60) jours. 

4. Allotissement  

Le présent appel d’offres comporte un seul lot. 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel de cette fourniture est de quatre-vingt-dix-neuf millions neuf cent quatre-vingt-

dix-neuf mille neuf cent quatre-vingt-dix-sept (99 999 997) francs CFA toutes taxes comprises. 

6. Participation et origine 

La participation au présent appel d’offres est ouverte aux concessionnaires automobiles installés sur le 

territoire camerounais. 

7. Financement 
La prestation objet du présent appel d'offres est financée par le Budget d’Investissement Publics de l’INS,

[...]

of which are defined in the Special Regulations of the Invitation to Tender. 

3. DELIVERY TIME 

The maximum delivery time set by the Contracting Authority is sixty (60) days. 

4. ALLOTMENT  

This Invitation to Tender comprises a single lot. 

5. ESTIMATED COST 

The estimated cost of this supply is ninety-nine million nine hundred and ninety-nine thousand nine hundred 

and ninety-seven (99,999,997) CFA francs all taxes included. 

6. PARTICIPATION AND ORIGIN 

Participation in this Invitation to Tender is open to car dealers operating on Cameroonian territory. 

7. FINANCING 
The services under this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the Public Investment Budget of the National